Event: 2020 Suzuki Cup

Location: Plano, TX
Date Start:  12/5/2020
Coordinator WIKF, TX

Date End:

12/6/2020

1st:

2nd:
3rd:

4th:

12/4/2020 6:50:23 PM

Software provided by www.TournamentinABox.com
Visit us online to see how you can use this software at
your tournament!
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www. TournamentinABox.com

Tournaments Made Easy

Division: S9
8-9 Girls Novice Kumite
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Force Division Check-In

Competitors : 2

Byes: 0 Ring# Ring 2




